
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Brian G. Smith, BSCI (Guest) (Unverified)
Coddington, Ron Ron.Coddington@aptim.com 3600 Springhill Business Park Mobile Alabama 36608-1230 2514599060 Business Development Lead - Ports Aptim Port Services LLC
Paulo Soares PSoares@porthouston.com
Brian G. Smith, BSCI (Guest) (Unverified)
Mike Kopitopoulos (WIT) (Unverified)
Darron Thompson dthompson@tlceng.com 8204 Westglen Dr Houston TX 77063 8324277274 Construction Manager; Sr. Inspector TLC Engineering
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Nate (Unverified)
Nathan Fabian NFabian@porthouston.com
Joseph Garland josephg@la-llc.com 918 Government Street Mobile Alabama 36609 2516040640 Project Engineer Laurence and Associates, LLC
Wallace, David David.Wallace@aptim.com 3600 Springhill Bus Park Mobile AL 36608 2513801209 Director Aptim Port Services International, LLC
William Laurence Williaml@la-llc.com 918 Government S Mobile Alabama 36604 2515547652 Senior Engineer, Owner Laurence & Associates, LLC
McLendon, Douglas Douglas.McLendon@aptim.com 3600 Springhill Business Park Mobile Alabama 36608 8439734431 Project Engineer APTIM Port Services
Meador, Tripp Tripp.Meador@aptim.com 3600 Springhill Business Park Mobile Alabama 36608 8439734431 Project Engineer APTIM Port Services
Kevin Krueger 22015 South Freeway Manvel, Tx 77578 TX 77578 9799007567 Business development Alatas Americas
Brian Smith 1802 Calumet Houston TX 77004 7134437536 President Brian Smith Construction Inspection
MICHAEL KOPITOPOULOS 810 canal dr carolina beach nc 28428 9102325008 South Operations Manager World International Testing
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